
Electrical Resistance Matting 

 

Above available in 0.915M (3ft), 1.0M (3.29ft) and 1.22M (4ft) Wide 

 

 
Reference 

Grade Working 
Voltage 

Proof 
Test 

Voltage 

Withstand 
Test 

Voltage 

Mechanical 
Puncture 

Resistance 

Slip 
Resistance 
ISO 59040 

N09 IEC 61111 
Class 0 

1,000V 
1KV 

5,000V 
5KV 

10,000V 
10KV 

Greater 
Than 70N 

Greater 
Than 50N 

"

N09 
Normal Stock 

IEC 61111 
Class 1 

7,500V 
7.5KV 

10,000V 
10KV 

20,000V 
20KV 

Greater 
Than 70N 

Greater 
Than 50N 

N09 IEC 61111 
Class 2 

17,000V 
17KV 

20,000V 
20KV 

30,000V 
30KV 

Greater 
Than 70N 

Greater 
Than 50N 

N09 IEC 61111 
Class 3 

26,500V 
26.5KV 

30,000V 
30KV 

40,000V 
40KV 

Greater 
Than 70N 

Greater 
Than 50N 

N09 IEC 61111 
Class 4 

36,000V 
36KV 

40,000V 
40KV 

50,000V 
50KV 

Greater 
Than 70N 

Greater 
Than 50N 


