Electrical Resistance Matting

	Grade	Working	Proof	Withstand	Mechanical	Slip
Reference		Voltage	Test	Test	Puncture	Resistance
			Voltage	Voltage	Resistance	ISO 59040
N09	IEC 61111	1,000V	5,000V	10,000V	Greater	Greater
	Class 0	1KV	5KV	10KV	Than 70N	Than 50N
N09	IEC 61111	7,500V	10,000V	20,000V	Greater	Greater
Normal Stock	Class 1	7.5KV	10KV	20KV	Than 70N	Than 50N
N09	IEC 61111	17,000V	20,000V	30,000V	Greater	Greater
	Class 2	17KV	20KV	30KV	Than 70N	Than 50N
N09	IEC 61111	26,500V	30,000V	40,000V	Greater	Greater
	Class 3	26.5KV	30KV	40KV	Than 70N	Than 50N
N09	IEC 61111	36,000V	40,000V	50,000V	Greater	Greater
	Class 4	36KV	40KV	50KV	Than 70N	Than 50N

Above available in 0.915M (3ft), 1.0M (3.29ft) and 1.22M (4ft) Wide